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Kl ass 2A

Bj 6rn WIIiansson
Gor an Hedber g
Stig Nyberg

Per | sacson

Ni | s-Ove CQust af sson
Raei ne Li nde
Harry Arnstrom

M hai Saul escu
Gunnar Bl ongren
Ander s Tur ebr and
Petri Piirttiniem

Kl ass 3A

Si dney Hol m
Johan Carl sson
Thomas Koch

Jan Hel ghe

P-M Qdsat er

Bj 6rn Hel | stroém
Bengt Carl sson
Thomas Baverlid
Tony Bj orkas
Hakan Sj 6berg
Kj el | Persson
Curt Johansson
Benny Bost edt
Lennart Lindgren
Rol f Mal nstrdm
Jorgen Bergh
Jan Arnl und

Pet er Si egel
Ove Andersson
Eri k Sorell

Jari Laitinen

Kl ass 2B

Ander s Tur ebr and
Jan Arnstrom
Ander s Hei ndahl
Roger Carl sson
Kennet h Nynman
Jan- Ake Liljegren
Ni | s Li nderoth
Lena Lof bl ad
Harry Arnstrom

C. G Sinu

Arne Ostlund

Jer ker CGust af sson
Jonny Allstrin
Lennart Kvi st

@n Dahlin

Goran Jonsson

Vapengrupp A

1 2 3 4 5 6

L.o.S. FBU Skf 44
Bor | &nge Pk 46
Spanga- Hassel by Pk 40
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 47
Gsseby Pk 45
Nynashams APk 41
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 46
Pk Hani ngeskytt ar 44
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 43
Handens Psk 42
Pk Hani ngeskytt ar 41

1
Atl as Copco Pk 47
Tyreso Skf 46
Kat ari na Psf 47
Atl as Copco Pk 45

Spanga- Hassel by Pk 48
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 46
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 47
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 46
Atl as Copco Pk 46
| 1 Skf 44
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 47
St hl mepol i sens Skf 49

Nynashams APk 44
Bor | ange Pk 44
Pk Crnen 44
Roser sbergs Psk 49
Mal ar hoj dens Ps 44
Atl as Copco Pk 42

Uppl ands Vasby Psk 44
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 46
Pk Ena 37

Vapengr upp B

1
Handens Psk 46
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 46
Kat ari na Psf 49

Pk Hani ngeskytt ar 46
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 43

Br omma Pk 44
Pk Crnen 44
Skar ps Psk 45
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 43
LM Ericssons Pk 44
Svartsj 6 Psk 44
LM Ericssons Pk 42
Nynashams APk 45
St hl mspol i sens Skf 40
O | ogsber ga Skf 35

Uppl ands Vasby Psk 46

48
47
46
43
43
43
43
45
41
40
29

2

49
48
48
48
47
46
47
48
45
50
44
47
47
43
44
45
45
42
45
45
44

45
47
41
42
43
44

44
43
45
44
41
43
41
41
45

45
45
46
47
43
42
42
44
37
43
41

3

48
47
46
49
48
49
44
48
46
46
47
46
45
43
48
43
46
47
44
45
45

48
45
46
41
46
46

47
47
45
45
43
45
45
41
39

45
47
46
47
49
47
43
43
44
41
35

4

50
46
46
46
46
48
46
47
48
46
46
45
47
47
42
46
42
46
44
45
46

47
47
49
46
45
44

45
41
41
43
42
40
43
43
42

46
48
46
42
45
45
44
37
41
43
41

5

47
48
49
47
47
48
48
48
47
46
49
46
47
49
46
45
46
47
46
41
49

47
48
45
47
47
46

40
47
44
42
46
44
44
40
40

46
40
47
44
43
47
44
43
46
38
40

6

48
49
48
48
47
45
49
43
47
47
46
46
46
49
48
43
46
45
44
42
39

48
44
45
48
46
46

46
44
45
41
44
41
43
36
21

Sum Vapen Std

274
273
271
270
268
265
262
256
252
247
227

Sum Vapen Std

289
284
284
283
283
282
281
280
279
279
279
279
276
275
272
271
269
269
267
264
260

Sum Vapen Std

281
277
275
270
270
270
268
267
265
264
259
258
258
256
236
233

N9
N9
N9
N9
N7
N7
P9
Be9
N7
Sp45
Bd9

N7
N7
N7
N7
N7
N9
N7
N7
N7

WWOWWTWTTTEOWN VLWV

S665966659655

SAKO B
Pa
Ma32R
SVB57

Pa

Un

Un
SVB8R

GsP

SWB57
L32R

K357R
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Kl ass 3B

Tor bj 6rn Wil ff

Si dney Hol m
Bengt Carl sson
Bj 6rn Stegring
Tonmas Hamél &i nen
Curt Johansson

Kristian Hanmar strom

Seppo Hakol a
Lennart Rehnstrom
Hakan Sj 6berg
Kjell d sson
Benny Cst | und
Eri k Sorel

Stig Arksand
Hannu Hei ki ntal o
Jorgen Bergh

Ake Nordin
Thomas Koch

Tony Bj orkas
Pekka Urm o

Clas Qgren

Bj 6rn Hel | strom
Arne Andersson

Carl -Fredri k Andersso

Matti Henri ksson
Christer Engstrom
Paul a Janver

Esbj 6rn Eri ksson
Jukka Ki nnunen
Hans Arenpal m
Jan CGhobé

Pet er Hadén
Thomas Baverlid
Anders Eri ksson
Sune Janver

Kjell Eriksson

Kl ass 1C

u f Mangerud

M chael W  bi ng
Per - Ake Hor nf el dt
Christer Hall man
Mat s Soder| und
Pet er \Wal hed
Eri c Svensson
Ral f Zi pp

Kl ass 2C

Ander s Tur ebrand
Petri Piirttiniem
Kari Saukko

Roger Carl sson

M hai Saul escu
Jan Stener
Kar| - Gdran Ahl borg
Bj 6rn Westerl und
Gor an Ander sson
Kadri Sil oki vi
Magnus Ostergren
Stig Nyberg

Conny Ander sson
Pet er Hel bro

1 2 3 4 5 6

LM Eri cssons Pk 48
Atl as Copco Pk 49
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 48
Atl as Copco Pk 47
Atl as Copco Pk 46
St hl mspol i sens Skf 49
Pk Ena 47
Pk Ena 46
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 45
| 1 Skf 47
Kat ari na Psf 46
Svartsj 6 Psk 49
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 46
Kat ari na Psf 45
Kal | hal I s Pk 46
Roser sbergs Psk 46
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 48
Kat ari na Psf 44
Atl as Copco Pk 48
Kal | hal I s Pk 46
Tyreso Skf 44
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 46
Pk Ena 47
Kor snasver kens Pk 44
LM Eri cssons Pk 45
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 47
Kat ari na Psf 46
Kat ari na Psf 41
Roser sbergs Psk 47
Kal | hal I s Pk 44
Hat una Pssk 41
Skar ps Psk 42
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 49
Nynashams APk 37
Kat ari na Psf 43
L.0.S. FBU skf 43

Vapengrupp C

1
Gust avsbergs Psk 47
Mal ar hoj dens Ps 43
Gsseby Pk 45

Uppl ands Vasby Psk 43
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 43
Mal ar hoj dens Ps 40
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 36
Uppl ands Vasby Psk 40

1
Handens Psk 50
Pk Hani ngeskytt ar 48
Sal ens Pk 49

Pk Hani ngeskytt ar 45
Pk Hani ngeskytt ar 47
St hl mspol i sens Skf 42

Pk Svea Ing 1 45
Pk Svea Ing 1 49
St hl mspol i sens Skf 48
Tyreso Skf 45
Huddi nge Jvf 46
Spanga- Hassel by Pk 45
Huddi nge Jvf 48
Osseby Pk 50

50
47
47
48
49

46
47
48
48
47
47
48
46
46
48
46
45
49
44
45
45
49

45
46
42
46
43
48
49
46
41
39
43
40

47

46
45
43
43
46
42

48
48
48
49
49
47
48
45

46
46
45
47
46

46
48
48
47
48

48
48
49
44
48
47
49
49
47
47
47
48
49
48
44
45
47

47
46
43
45
43
48
43
46
46
46
37
45

47

45
44
43
47
42
38

46
48
49
48
46
46
45
47

48
49
44
38
44

50
47
48
46
46

50
49
48
47
48
47
48
45
49
48
42
48
44
47
45
47
45

49
45
47
45
45
43
45
45
44
45
49
40

46

45
45
46
44
47
38

47
48
48
48
46
48
49
46

45
44
48
48
41

49
49
46
48
48

46
45
47
46
46
46
45
46
46
46
48
48
44
46
49
49
44

44
44
44
47
45
39
47
46
44
47
47
41

45

43
45
44
43
47
46

49
48
47
45
48
47
45
46

46
49
44
47
47

46
47
48
48
47

46
47
45
49
46
45
45
49
46
45
48
46
45
47
49
44
44

44
45
49
47
47
47
44
44
42
47
39
39

47

47
47
48
49
44
42

49
48
45
48
47
47
45
44

46
42
49
47
46

Sum Vapen

289
287
285
284
284
283
283
282
282
281
281
281
281
280
280
280
279
279
279
278
276
276
276
274
274
273
271
271
270
269
269
269
266
261
258
248

Bn
Ma32R
SVB8R
SVB57
GSP
Ma32R
GSP
Un

Bn

Ha
GSP
Un

Un

Un
Ma32R
SAKO
GSP
Ma32R
Un

Bn
SVB8R
Pa

Un

SAKO
SAKO
B
Ru357
i
Ru357
i
SVB8R
SVB8R

Pa

Sum Vapen

279
272
271
269
267
266
262
246

Un

Bn

SW
Un
Bn
Fe

Sum Vapen

289
288
286
283
283
277
277
277
276
276
276
275
275
274

SAKO

Std
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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Jan Arnstrom
Joaki m Funck
Jonny Allstrin
Per | sacson

Jer ker CGust af sson
Kennet h Nynman

A f Mlin

C. G Sinu
Christer Gstlundh
Ni | s-Ove Cust af sson
Jan- Ake Liljegren
Lars Adsj o

Bo Bergstrom

I ngemar Froval |
Dani el Koch
Gunnar Berggren
Ander s Li ndqvi st
Goran Jonsson
Stefan Hel bro

Mel ker Bergqvi st
Kai Bl omgvi st
Ander s Rei nann

Kl ass 3C

Kjiell O sson
Tomas Handl &i nen
Lennart Rehnstrém
Thomas Dahl ber g
Clas Qgren

Jan Arnl und
Jukka Ki nnunen
Benny Bost edt
Johan Carl sson
Jens West er man
Pekka Urm o

Rol f Mal nmstrom
Benny Cst | und
Thomas Reher
Joaki m Tar nel |
Curt Johansson
Bj 6rn Hel I stroém
Kennet h Karl sson
Ti no Val kama

Carl -Fredri k Andersso

Ake Johansson

Kristian Hanmarstrom

Hakan ROnngren
Dani el Sel ander
Seppo Hakol a
Carl os Cuerra
Jan Ghobé

Jan Ljunggren
Christer Engstrom
Anders Mel | qvi st
Arne Andersson
Thomas Baverlid
Cl as Frohling

Bj 6rn Stegring
Ake Nordin

Peter Anterius
Esbj 6rn Eri ksson
Ander s Eri ksson
Jorgen Bergh
Hakan Bj 6rn
Hakan Sj 6berg
Hasse Soder qvi st
Tor bj 6rn Wil f f
Kjell Eriksson

Uppl ands Vashy Psk
Huddi nge Jvf
Nynashams APk
Uppl ands Vasby Psk
LM Ericssons Pk
Uppl ands Vashy Psk
L.o.S. FBU Skf

LM Eri cssons Pk
Svartsj 6 Psk
Gsseby Pk

Br omma Pk

Uppl ands Vashy Psk
L.o.S. FBU Skf
St hl mspol i sens
Kat ari na Psf
Pk Svea Ing 1
Uppl ands Vashy Psk
Uppl ands Vashy Psk
Osseby Pk

Kal | hal I s Pk

Pk Svea Ing 1

Atl as Copco Pk

Skf

Kat ari na Psf

Atl as Copco Pk
Uppl ands Vasby Psk
Atl as Copco Pk
Tyreso Skf

Mal ar hoj dens Ps
Roser sbergs Psk
Nynashams APk
Tyreso Skf

Pk Svea Ing 1
Kal | hal I s Pk

Pk Ornen
Svartsj 6 Psk
Uppl ands Vasby
Skar ps Psk

St hl nspol i sens
Uppl ands Vashy
Osseby Pk
Sundbyber gs Pk
Kor snasver kens
Sandvi kens Psk
Pk Ena

Pf FRAM

Kat ari na Psf

Pk Ena

Dander yds Psk
Hat una Pssk
L.o.S. FBU Skf
Uppl ands Vashy
Tyreso Skf

Pk Ena

Uppl ands Vasby
L.0.S. FBU skf
Atl as Copco Pk
Uppl ands Vashy
Atl as Copco Pk
Kat ari na Psf
Nynashams APk
Roser sbergs Psk
Svartsj 6 Psk

| 1 Skf

Atl as Copco Pk
LM Eri cssons Pk
L.0.S. FBU skf

Psk
Skf
Psk

Pk

Psk

Psk

Psk

49
48
45
42
45
47
46

45
45
42
45
42
43
47
44
43
40
43
43
43
38

49
49
47
49
49
45
47
48
46
47
46
46
46
47
48
47
45
47

48
47
45
47
49
44
48
48
47
47
47
46
47
49
46
45
47

45
48
44
43
44
41
47

46
45
44
45
48
45
41

48
42
47
45
47
42
44
42
42
44
44
42
44
37

49
50
47
46
48
49
48
47
46
48
48
46
48
48
47
46
46
46

47
45
46
45
48
46
46
48
47
48
50
45
46
44
46
46
48

46
47
48
44
47
47
48

46
41
47
45
46
45
46

43
46
46
42
44
43
40
45
47
46
41
40
44
39

48
47
49
48
46
47
49
48
49
46
49
46
46
47
48
48
50
47

49
47
49
48
48
49
47
48
50
43
45
47
46
46
47
47
47

49
45
45
48
43
47
41

42
46
47
46
45
43
45

45
47
44
47
46
43
46
41
43
38
46
42
43
36

49
49
48
48
46
50
48
48
48
49
48
49
49
47
46
49
47
48

47
48
47
47
47
46
47
46
48
48
46
47
47
47
45
46
47

45
43
46
44
47
48
48

45
46
44
47
41
47
45

44
45
42
41
43
47
43
44
41
46
40
42
38
40

50
49
50
50
49
50
45
47
48
47
48
49
47
47
48
48
47
48

46
47
48
48
46
48
48
46
45
48
46
47
45
45
48
45
43

45
49
47
48
47
46
45

46
47
46
47
46
44
47

45
44
47
47
43
45
43
46
43
41
41
43
39
46

50
50
49
48
50
47
50
49
49
49
47
49
49
49
48
47
49
48

47
49
48
48
45
49
46
46
45
47
47
48
48
48
47
49
46

47
45
45
47
46
45
45

274
273
273
272
271
271
270
270
270
269
268
267
265
263
263
262
259
255
255
252
251
236

Sum

295
294
290
289
288
288
287
287
286
286
286
285
285
285
285
285
284
284
284
284
283
283
283
283
282
282
282
282
281
281
280
279
279
279
278
278
277
277
277
275
274
274
274
274

Pa
Un
Ba
Pa

Pa
Pa

Ha
Bn
Un
Fe
Ha
Ha
Pa
Un
Un
Pa
W
Un
Un
Ha

Vapen Std

Ha
Ha
Fe
Ha
Bn
Un
Fe
Un
Un
Fe
Un
Un
Ha
Ha
Un
Ha
Fe
Ha
Un
Un
Un
GSP
Un
Pa
Be
Un
Ha
SAKO
SAKO
Un
Fe
Fe
Bn
Ha
SAKO
Un
Ha
Un
Fe
Ha

s
Bn
Pa
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Matti Henri ksson
Jari Laitinen
Hannu Hei ki ntal o
Pet er Hadén

Hans Hol nstr om

Kl ass D1C

Kat éri na Pérez
Annel i Rond

Kl ass D2C

Seija Pirinen

Mari a Hansson

Lena Lof bl ad

Ti na Bj orkas

Maj Arnstrom

Jenni e Brannstrom
Lena Liljegren
Kristina Stal brand
Lena Li ndh

Karin Wi ss

Mona Hol nmberg
Margareta Ericsson
Ritva Siegel
Susanne Lar sson
Ann- Mari e Kassnp

Kl ass D3C

Anna- Lena Per sson
Anette Rydhol m

Kl ass JC

M kael Ersson
Sof i a Hei ndahl
Thomas Koch

Kl ass WC

Stig Arksand
Lennart Lindgren
Per Sj 6qui st
Hans Arenpal m

Kj el | Persson
Ove Ander sson

Ni | s Li nderoth
@unnar Ericsson
Uno Ersson

Lei f-Eri k Johnson
Paul a Janver

Eri k Sorell

Rol f Sandstr om
Pet er Si egel
Gunnar Bl ongren
Gor an Hedber g
Arne Ostlund

Rai ner Bi ndzau
Gun Dahlin

Kl ass VvacC

Raei ne Li nde
Harry Arnstrom
Bertil Brink
Sten Jonsson
Sune Janver

LM Eri cssons Pk
Pk Ena

Kal | hal | s Pk
Skar ps Psk

Kal I hal | s Pk

Bromma Pk
Bromma Pk

Sandvi kens Psk

St hl s Kvi nnors Skf

Skar ps Psk

Atl as Copco Pk
Uppl ands Vashy Psk
Mal ar hoj dens Ps

Br omma. Pk
Sundbyber gs Pk

Atl as Copco Pk
Spanga- Hassel by Pk
Sundbyber gs Pk
Uppl ands Vashy Psk
Atl as Copco Pk

Kat ari na Psf

St hl mspol i sens Skf

St hl s Kvi nnors Skf

Atl as Copco Pk

Kat ari na Psf
Kat ari na Psf
Kat ari na Psf

Kat ari na Psf
Bor | ange Pk
Atl as Copco Pk
Kal | hal I s Pk
Uppl ands Vashy
Uppl ands Vashy
Pk Ornen
Uppl ands
Kat ari na
Uppl ands
Kat ari na
Uppl ands Vashy
Uppl ands Vashy
Atl as Copco Pk
Uppl ands Vasby
Bor | ange Pk
Svartsj 6 Psk
Uppl ands Vashy Psk
Or | ogsber ga Skf

Psk
Psk
Vasby Psk
Psf
Vasby
Psf

Psk

Psk
Psk

Psk

Nynashams APk
Uppl ands Vashy Psk
Kat ari na Psf

Lunda Skf

Kat ari na Psf

44
45
46
38
46

45
35

48
45
45
44
47
46
46
42
46
46
45
46
48
46
42

49
47

48
46
41

49

47
47
47
44
44
45
48
45
45
46
45
47
47
45
44
43
38

46
47
44
41
49

44
44
47
45
42

45
35

45
48
48
47
44
46
45
46
46
45
47
43

40
45

49
44

50
45
46

46

48
44
47
48
49
49
45
47
49
48
48
44
47
46
45
44
35

49
45
44
45
41

47
49
42
45
42

43
31

49
48
46
47
44
46
47
47
47
46
43
46

44
44

47
44

49
46
46

48

47
46
49
48
46
47
43
46
45
47
46
45
45
46
45
42
40

47
45
44
48
46

44
46
46
46
44

43
41

47
48
47
47
49
43
45
46
44
45
47
48

45
45

48
47

47
44
47

47

47
49
47
48
45
45
45
46
47
44
45
47
46
46
46
46
40

47
44
45
47
45

49
44
44
45
45

42
37

48
45
45
47
47
47
47
47
46
45
46
44

46
45

48
44

45
44
46

48

46
50
46
48
48
46
50
47
43
45
48
46
45
45
46
46
42

45
45
47
44
45

45
45
47
48
46

41
34

48
47
48
47
46
48
46
47
46
46
45
45

46
44

48
44

46
47
46

49

48
47
47
46
49
47
47
47
48
46
44
46
45
45
45
40
40

47
47
47
46
44

273
273
272
267
265

Sum

259
213

Sum

285
281
279
279
277
276
276
275
275
273
273
272
271
267
265

Sum

289
270

Sum

285
272
272

Sum

287
285
283
283
283
282
281
279
278
278
277
276
276
275
275
273
271
261
235

Be
SAKO
A
Be

Vapen

Un
Un

Vapen

Mo
Ha
Un
Ru
Pa
Ha
Un
Un
Bn
Un
Bn
s
Un
Un
Ha

Vapen

Ha
HA

Vapen

Ha
Ha

<
)
©
®
]

=55 S54&55S

Un
Un
s
Un
Fe
Ha
Un
GSP
s

Std

Std

Std

Std

WWWWWWW

Sum Vapen Std

281
273
271
271
270

Un
Bn
s
i
Un

B



Resultatlista 50-1appen 1999-06-06

6 Lennart Stal brand Sundbyber gs Pk 44 46 42 43 45 47 267 Ha
7 Lennart Kuvi st St hl mspol i sens Skf 40 42 46 42 48 44 262 Un

Resul tat fran | agtavlingen

1. Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 856
A Jan Hel ghe 283
B Tony Bj 6r kas 279
C Tomas Handl ai nen 294

2. Katarina Psf Lag 1 852
A Thomas Koch 284
B Kjell d sson 281
C Stig Arksand 287

3. Uppl ands Vasby Psk Lag 3 848
A Kjell Persson 279
B Ake Nordin 279
C Lennart Rehnstrom 290

4. Uppl ands Vasby Psk Lag 1 847
A Thormas Baverlid 280
B Lennart Rehnstrom 282
C Thomas Reher 285

5. Uppl ands Vasby Psk Lag 2 845
A Bjorn Hell strom 282
B Bengt Carl sson 285
C Ake Nordin 278

6. Tyresd Skf Lag 1 841
A Johan Carl sson 284
B das Cgren 276
C Anders Mel | qvi st 281

7. Uppl ands Vasby Psk Lag 5 831
A Bengt Carl sson 281
B Thomas Baverlid 266
C Bjorn Hellstroém 284

8. Uppl ands Vasby Psk Lag 6 831
A Ove Andersson 267
B Erik Sorell 281
C Kjell Persson 283

9. Uppl ands Vasby Psk Lag 7 829
A Per Isacson 270
B Jan Arnstrom 277
C Ove Andersson 282

10. Pk Ena Lag 1 823
A Jari Laitinen 260
B Kristian Hammarstrom 283
C Arne Andersson 280
11. Uppl ands Vasby Psk Lag 4 819
A Erik Sorell 264
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B Bjorn Hell strém
C Thonas Baverlid

12. Nyndshamms APk Lag 1
A Benny Bost edt
B Anders Eri ksson
C Raei ne Linde

13. St hl nspolisens Skf Lag 1
A Curt Johansson

B
C Jan Stener

Vapenstati stik

Vapengrupp A

Ber nar del | i 9 mMm Bd9
Beretta 9 M Be9
S| G Neuhausen 7,65 mMm N7

S| G Neuhausen 9 nm N9
Par abel | um 9 nm P9
Par di ni 9 nm Pa9
Springfield .45 Sp45
kant vapen

Vapengr upp B

Benel | i .32 Bn
Val t her GSP .32 GSP
Hanmmer | i .32 Ha
Korth . 357 K357R
LI ama .32 L32R
Manur hi n .32 Ma32R
Par di ni .32 Pa
Ruger . 357 Ru357
SAKO .32 SAKO
Smth & Wesson . 357 SVB57
Smith & Wesson .38 SWB8R
Uni que .32 Un
kant vapen .32

Vapengrupp C

Bai kal .22 Ba
Beretta .22 Be
Benel | i .22 Bn

Fei nwer kbau .22 Fe
Val t her GSP .22 GSP
H gh Standard .22 HS
Hamer | i .22 Ha
Mori ni .22 Mo
Par di ni .22 Pa
Ruger .22 Ru
SAKO .22 SAKO
Smth & Wesson .22 SW
Uni que .22 Un
Wl t her .22 W
kant vapen .22

6av 6

276
279

818
276
261
281
556
279

277
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